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MORGAN
Zone de texte 
Copyright © Corinne 09/2020
http://passionbrode77.canalblog.com/
Ne peut être vendu !
Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com
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Rouge chili
Rouge tulipe
Rose pétunia
Bleu électrique
Turquoise clair
Bleu acier
Abricot

Orange pensée
Orange mangue
Or automne
Noir poivre
Noir

Blanc

DMC
349
3801
892
996
3846
3844
3340
608
3825
3855
844
310
White
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